
  

Full Name Work Email Post 

Page 1 of 5 12/05/2025  12:30 

 

Mr M Adams m.adams@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader- Design and Technology 

Mrs P Adams p.adams@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader Expressive Arts 

Mr J Ainscough j.ainscough@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader – Physical Education 

Mrs S Archer s.archer@plume.essex.sch.uk Second in Charge - SEND 

Mr M Arthur m.arthur@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PE 

Mr J Aylen-Smith j.aylen-smith@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Design and Technology 

Mrs L Baker l.baker@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Social Science 

Mr R Baker R.Baker@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science 

Mrs R Barbrook r.barbrook@plume.essex.sch.uk College Administration Assistant 

Mr A Barker a.barker@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Business 

Mr M Barker M.Barker@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of History 

Miss L Barnard l.barnard@plume.essex.sch.uk Classroom Teacher  

Mr C Barton c.barton@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Art; WALMMC 

Mr T Baster t.baster@plume.essex.sch.uk Joint Head of Academy; Teacher of MFL 

Miss N Beaumont n.snell@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Mr M Beckett m.beckett@plume.essex.sch.uk Director of ICT Systems 

Mrs J Bidgood j.bidgood@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PE: KS3 Coordinator 

Ms W Black w.black@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaning Supervisor 

Mrs R Bonsor r.bonsor@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Psychology 

Miss E Booth E.Booth@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Head of Year 

Mr G Botha g.botha@plume.essex.sch.uk Second in Science 

Mrs J Botha j.botha@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Mrs K Bowring K.Bowring@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Dance 

Mr T Brooks t.brooks@plume.essex.sch.uk LSA 

Mr S Brown s.brown@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PSHE 

Miss T Browse t.browse@plume.essex.sch.uk LSA 

Mrs V Burke v.burke@plume.essex.sch.uk Examination Administrator 

Mrs H Bush H.Bush@plume.essex.sch.uk Head of Year 

Mr P Willis p.willis@plume.essex.sch.uk Whole Academy Inclusion Lead 

Mr P Carlsson p.carlsson@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader Social Sciences 

Mr G Chapman g.chapman@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of History: Teacher of SEND 

Mr I Charnock I.charnock@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader of MFL 

Mr J Chauhan j.chauhan@plume.essex.sch.uk Head of Year 

Mr A Chisnell a.chisnell@plume.essex.sch.uk Weekend Lettings Supervisor / Caretaker & Maintenance Assistant 

Mrs B Chittock b.chittock@plume.essex.sch.uk Exams Officer 

Mrs R Clark r.clark@plume.essex.sch.uk Joint Head of Academy, Teacher of PE 

Ms S Claydon S.Claydon-Cressey@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader: Sociology; Professional Mentor ITT/ECT 

Mrs W Clipstone w.clipstone@plume.essex.sch.uk Science Technician 

Mrs M Clover M.Clover@plume.essex.sch.uk LSA Personal Care 

Mr B Collen b.collen@plume.essex.sch.uk Community Links Co-ordinator 

Mrs N Connelly n.connelly@plume.essex.sch.uk Catering Assistant 

Mrs M Cooke admmck@plume.essex.sch.uk Reflection Room Supervisor 

Mr J Cooper j.cooper@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Geography; Subject Leader PD 

Ms L Cox l.cox@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader Science 

Mrs M Crisell m.crisell@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English 

Mrs L Cross l.cross@plume.essex.sch.uk Cover and Quality of Teaching Administrator 

Miss L Cummins l.cummins2@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English: KS4 Coordinator 

Miss B Dale b.dale@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science 
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Mrs A Daniels a.daniels@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Design and Technology 

Mrs K D'Arcy-Smith k.darcy-smith@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Ms L Davis l.davis@plume.essex.sch.uk Executive Assistant 

Mr M Owen m.owen@plume.essex.sch.uk Head of Mill Road Campus 

Mrs K Demes k.demes@plume.essex.sch.uk College Manager 

Miss M Diaz m.diaz@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Spanish: KS4 Coordinator 

Mr T Dunsdon t.dunsdon@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PE 

Mrs E Early e.early@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader; Chemistry 

Mrs A Eldridge A.Eldridge@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader: RE 

Miss L Elliott l.elliott@plume.essex.sch.uk Finance Officer 

Miss S Ellis s.ellis@plume.essex.sch.uk Personal Assistant to the Executive Leadership Team 

Mrs J Everett j.everett@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Vice Principal & Teacher of Drama 

Mrs J Farmer j.farmer@plume.essex.sch.uk MRC SEND Manager 

 

Mrs M Farmery M.Farmery@plume.essex.sch.uk Catering Assistant 

Mr C Farrow c.farrow@plume.essex.sch.uk Head of Year, Teacher of Computer Science 

Mrs A Fell a.weller@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader; Drama 

Mr A Flight a.flight@plume.essex.sch.uk Site Team 

Mrs P Flight p.flight@plume.essex.sch.uk Catering, Hospitality and Cleaning Manager 

Mr S Flight s.flight@plume.essex.sch.uk Premises and Health and Safety Manager 

Mr K Flower k.flower@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Art 

Mrs C Frampton-Singh c.frampton@plume.essex.sch.uk Home School Attendance Officer 

Mrs J Frost j.frost@plume.essex.sch.uk Transitional Safeguarding and Young Carer Coordinator 

Miss C Galvin-Law c.galvin-law@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PE  

Miss A Garcia A.Garcia@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Art 

Mrs A Gardiner A.Gardiner@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English 

Mrs L Ellum L.Ellum@plume.essex.sch.uk Human Resources Administrator 

Dr G Georgiou G.Georgiou@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader; Biology 

Mrs A Gibbons a.gibbons@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of MFL 

Mrs E Godfrey e.godfrey@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader: Media Studies; Teacher of Social Sciences 

Miss G Godfrey g.godfrey@plume.essex.sch.uk Learning Support Assistant 

Mrs H Goodall h.goodall@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science 

Miss J Gore j.gore@plume.essex.sch.uk Catering Assistant 

Mr J Hallam J.Hallam@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Vice Principal College 

Mr R Hancox r.hancox@plume.essex.sch.uk Site Team Assistant 

Dr S Hansell s.hansell@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader: Law 

Mrs S Harcombe-Smee s.smee@plume.essex.sch.uk Cover Supervisor 

Mrs D Harrington d.harrington@plume.essex.sch.uk Maximising School Attendance Visits Coordinator 

Mr E Harris e.harris@plume.essex.sch.uk SEND Intervention and CEIAG Coordinator 

Mrs G Harris g.harris@plume.essex.sch.uk Student Data and Admissions Manager 

Ms R Harrison r.harrison2@plume.essex.sch.uk Receptionist & Academy Administrator 

Mr B Hart B.Hart@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mrs E Harvey em.harvey@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science & Mathematics 

Miss E Harvey e.harvey@plume.essex.sch.uk Reprographics Administrator 

Miss L Harvey l.harvey@plume.essex.sch.uk Classroom Teacher  

Mr C Hayes C.Hayes@plume.essex.sch.uk Classroom Teacher  

Mrs S Hegarty s.hegarty@plume.essex.sch.uk Cover & General Admin Assistant 

Mrs A Heslop a.heslop@plume.essex.sch.uk Science Technician 

Mrs C Hicks c.hicks@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader Mathematics 
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Mrs D Hill admdhl@plume.essex.sch.uk First Aid Administrator 

Mrs F Hill f.hill@plume.essex.sch.uk Musician in residence 

Mrs H Hills h.hills@plume.essex.sch.uk SENCo 

Mrs N Hopkins n.anderson@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Mathematics 

Miss P Hopping p.hopping@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of RE 

Mr R Howlett r.howlett@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader Business and Computing 

Mr R Hutchings r.hutchings@plume.essex.sch.uk ICT Support Technician – Technical Officer 

Mrs S Ilett S.Shead@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of MFL; KS3 Coordinator 

Mrs J Ingram j.ingram@plume.essex.sch.uk Community Links Administrator 

Mr P Jackson p.jackson@plume.essex.sch.uk  MRC Turnaround Centre Lead 

Mrs L James l.james@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mr M James M.James@plume.essex.sch.uk Music Assistant 

Miss E Janes e.janes@plume.essex.sch.uk Learning Support Assistant 

Mrs N Janes N.Janes@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Head of Year 

Mrs J Jelbart j.jelbart@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Mrs R Jewell r.jewell@plume.essex.sch.uk FTT Technician 

Mr C Joynes c.joynes@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English 

Miss A Kennedy a.kennedy@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English: KS3 Coordinator 

Mr L Kirkland l.kirkland@plume.essex.sch.uk ICT Support Department Manager 

Mrs J Knight j.knight@plume.essex.sch.uk Science Technician 

Mr J Lane J.Lane@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader of Design & Technology 

Mrs S Lane s.lane2@plume.essex.sch.uk Finance Manager 

Mr A Lizzimore a.lizzimore@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Mathematics 

Miss L Maciver-Drummond L.Maciver-Drummond@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mr E Mahy e.mahy@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of MFL 

Dr B Markham b.markham@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of History 

Mrs N Markham-Lee n.markham-lee@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader; Dance: BTEC Quality Nominee 

Mrs N Martin n.martin@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of French 

 

Mr C Masters c.masters@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader of Graphic Products 

Mr A McCarthy a.mccarthy@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader: Geography 

Miss S McHillary s.mchillary@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Mathematics 

Miss S McKelvie s.mckelvie@plume.essex.sch.uk Senior Administrator 

Miss S McLean s.mclean@plume.essex.sch.uk Catering Assistant 

Mr S Meadows s.meadows@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PE; Assistant Vice Principal FRC 

Miss M Miller m.miller@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English 

Mrs K Mills k.mills@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Art 

Mrs J Moorse j.moorse@plume.essex.sch.uk Catering Staff 

Mrs H Morrell h.morrell@plume.essex.sch.uk  LSA 

Mrs K Mosey k.mosey@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Mrs Z Moss z.moss@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader of Business and Media 

Mr R Munro R.Munro@plume.essex.sch.uk College Football Lead 

Miss A Mutton a.mutton@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science  

Mrs J Newton J.Newton@plume.essex.sch.uk Classroom Teacher  

Miss J Noy j.noy@plume.essex.sch.uk Art Technician 

   

Mrs D Ologunde D.Ologunde@plume.essex.sch.uk Director of Human Resources 

Mrs C Pardoe c.pardoe@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English, KS5 Coordinator 

Mrs S Parikh S.Parikh@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Art 
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Miss S Parry s.parry@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PE 

Miss H Partridge h.partridge@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader - Food & Textiles 

Ms K Patterson k.patterson@plume.essex.sch.uk Academy Administrator 

Mr A Pay a.pay@plume.essex.sch.uk Senior ICT Technician 

Mrs A Pennock a.pennock@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Technology 

Mr S Penton s.penton@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science 

Mrs M Perkins m.perkins@plume.essex.sch.uk Cook Supervisor 

Mr L O’Connor l.o’connor@plume.essex.sch.uk ICT Support Digital Media Technician 

Mr J Perry desjp1@plume.essex.sch.uk Head of Year 

Mrs A Peters a.peters@plume.essex.sch.uk Catering Assistant 

Miss L Phillips o.phillips@plume.essex.sch.uk Administrator 

Mrs A Pipe a.pipe@plume.essex.sch.uk Student Achievement Manager College 

Mrs V Pitt admvpi@plume.essex.sch.uk LSA (Personal Care) 

Mr R Power r.power@plume.essex.sch.uk Senior Technology Technician 

Mrs C Pretty c.pretty@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Vice Principal 

Mrs M Puleston m.puleston@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Mathematics 

Ms M Purdy M.Purdy@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Geography 

Mrs F Raja f.raja@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science 

Miss J Rawlings j.rawlings@plume.essex.sch.uk Receptionist / Administrator 

Mr J Raymond j.raymond@plume.essex.sch.uk Technician: Design & Technology 

Mrs M Revell m.revell@plume.essex.sch.uk Cook Supervisor 

Mrs K Rhodes k.rhodes@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Head of Year 

Mrs P Rhodes p.rhodes@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Head of Year 

Miss E Roberts E.Roberts@plume.essex.sch.uk Catering Assistant 

Mr A Robinson a.robinson@plume.essex.sch.uk Second in Charge of Science 

Mr S Rofik S.Rofik@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science 

Mrs A Rogers a.rogers@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Mr C Roper c.roper@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of History 

Mrs A Rose a.rose@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of French 

Mr D Rose d.rose@plume.essex.sch.uk Head of Year 11, Director of Football College and Teacher of PE 

Mrs A Cook a.cook@plume.essex.sch.uk Human Resources Administrator 

Mrs L Russell l.russell@plume.essex.sch.uk Second in English 

Mrs M Sarling m.sarling@plume.essex.sch.uk Maximising School Attendance Coordinator 

Miss K Savage k.savage@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Drama  

Mrs W Sayer w.sayer@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Miss A Scott A.Scott@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Mrs J Scott j.scott@plume.essex.sch.uk Housekeeper and Catering Assistant 

Mr R Scott r.scott@plume.essex.sch.uk Director of Business, Finance and Premises 

Mr A Scrivener A.Scrivener@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of IT and Computing 

Mr J Seager desjsg@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science  

Mrs J Sinclair j.sinclair@plume.essex.sch.uk Academy Administrator 

Mrs K Smith k.smith@plume.essex.sch.uk LSA Facilitator 

Mrs W Smith w.smith@plume.essex.sch.uk Science Technician 

 

Mrs J Southgate j.southgate@plume.essex.sch.uk Assistant Head of Year 

Mr M Springett m.springett@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader: History 

Mrs A Stansfield A.Stansfield@plume.essex.sch.uk Student Progress Manager 

Miss E Stewart e.stewart@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Mathematics 

Miss K Stewart k.stewart@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English 
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Mrs J Stockwell j.stockwell@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Assistant: Technology 

Mr A Stoneman a.stoneman@plume.essex.sch.uk Vice Principal and Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Mr L Stuart L.Stuart@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Physical Education 

Mr T Sutton t.sutton@plume.essex.sch.uk Site Team 

Mrs C Symons c.symons@plume.essex.sch.uk Library Supervisor 

Mrs H Taczynski H.Taczynski@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PE 

Ms K Tavener K.Tavener@plume.essex.sch.uk Cook 

Mr M Taylor m.taylor@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English 

Ms I Thomasson i.thomasson@plume.essex.sch.uk Cover Supervisor 

Mrs N Timson n.timson@plume.essex.sch.uk LSA Personal Care Facilitator 

Miss C Tompkins admcto@plume.essex.sch.uk Cover Supervisor 

Mrs D Tompkins d.tompkins@plume.essex.sch.uk Cover Supervisor 

Mr A Trennery a.trennery@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Mathematics 

Mrs N Tween n.tween@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Flexible Learning 

Mr C Underwood c.underwood@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Psychology & Criminology 

Miss J Vango-Searle J.Vango-Searle@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English 

Mr R Petchey r.petchey@plume.essex.sch.uk ICT Support Apprentice 

Mr J Walker desjwl@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of English 

Mrs M Watson m.broadhurst@plume.essex.sch.uk Cover Supervisor 

Mrs M West m.west@plume.essex.sch.uk Subject Leader: Digital Media 

Mr A Weston a.weston@plume.essex.sch.uk Science Technician 

Mrs L White l.white@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of PE 

Mrs K Whitlocke k.whitlocke@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science 

Miss L Wicker l.wicker@plume.essex.sch.uk Housekeeper 

Ms J Wilks j.wilks@plume.essex.sch.uk Administrator PPG 

Mrs S Williams s.williams@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Science 

Mrs G Wills g.wills@plume.essex.sch.uk Faculty Leader; English 

Mrs C Wilson c.wilson@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Miss L Wilson l.wilson@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Miss K Wise k.wise@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of MFL 

Mrs C Yorston c.yorston@plume.essex.sch.uk Attendance Office for FRC 

Mrs S Baker s.baker@plume.essex.sch.uk Library Assistant 

Miss B Gilbert b.gilbert@plume.essex.sch.uk Library Assistant 

Mrs S Slaney s.slaney@plume.essex.sch.uk School Counsellor 

Ms C Bassett c.bassett@plume.essex.sch.uk Cleaner 

Mrs S Stickley s.stickley@plume.essex.sch.uk Primary Trained Teaching Specialist 

Mr S Clark s.clark@plume.essex.sch.uk Teacher of Psychology 

Mrs M Taylor-Fluker m.taylor-fluker@plume.essex.sch.uk Food and Textiles Technician 

Miss J Al-Mamun j.al-mamun@plume.essex.sch.uk MEITT of Mathematics 

Mr S Tredget s.tredget@plume.essex.sch.uk LSA 

 


